
Jugend trainiert 2025
Berlin-Grünau
MELDEERGEBNIS 

Rennen 1  U15 4x+ Ju - U15 (WK III)-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Jungen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (3)
Di. 9:00 Uhr

Finale (3)
Mi. 9:00 Uhr

1 SH Schiller-Gym (663)  Juri Sido (2012), Johannes Höcker (2012), Jakob
Jannes Höcker (2013), Tomme Scheer (2011), St. Tristan Elias Frühsorge (2011)

2 MV Sportgym Schwerin (656)  Junes Tell (2013), Fynn Raben
(2011), Kamil Bekirov (2011), Lion Große (2011), St. Matti Hodea (2011)

3 SL Europäische Schule (660)  Bastian Fritsch Rodrigues (2011), Leonid Polishchuk
(2012), Raphael Schmeer (2012), Jonathan Lienkamp (2011), St. Hugo Barthel (2011)

4 Gym am Kaiserdom (659)  Felix Kühner (2011), Adrian Diekgerdes
(2013), Julius Reiland (2013), Felix Rüger (2013), St. Runa Seibert (2011)

5 BE Flatow-OS (651)  Henri Rieß (2012), Anton Rohde (2013),
Nils Vogt (2012), Ole Franz (2013), St. Benedikt Köhler (2013)

6 BW Max-Planck-Gym (649)  Leo Werner (2011), Joel Popowicz (2011),
Erik Fick (2011), Felix Hummel (2012), St. Annalena Gruber (2012)

7 NW BesselGym (658)  Andreas Paul Krumtung (2011), Finn Schreiber (2011),
Jona Schnepel (2011), Moritz Wagner (2011), St. Lasse Schmietendorf (2011)

8 BB SportS Potsdam (652)  Leander Piel (2011), Henrik Röstel (2011),
Karl Hartleib (2011), Leland Schirrmeier (2012), St. Leon Schlegel (2012)

9 HE Rehbein-S (655)  Filip Krcmar (2011), Henri Johannes Dörner (2012), Ole
Konrad Dzieia (2011), Maximilian Alexander Koch (2011), St. Damian Braun (2013)

10 HH Heinrich-Hertz-S (654)  Miro Sosna (2012), Bo Trost (2012), Robert
Kratzenberg (2012), Knuth Kreuder (2012), St. Johan Oskar Müller (2013)

11 BY Taschner-Gym (650)  Arvid Böttger (2012), Jakob Ritter
(2012), Liam Simon (2012), Paul Ritter (2012), St. Lucie Diller (2011)

12 ST Paul-Gerhardt-Gym (662)  Georg Quaß (2013), Hannes Paul Wiechmann
(2012), Leo Renner (2011), Maximilian Kwiatkowski (2013), St. Niclas Adler (2012)

13 NI Gym Carolinum (657)  Jan Dietrich (2012), Henri Jesdinzki-Wilker (2011),
Noah Dubbelmann (2011), Johann Dittmann (2012), St. Lenn Vogelsang (2011)

14 HB OS Leibnizplatz (653)  Lino Burwitz (2013), Jonte Vieth (2011),
Finn Klar (2011), Anton Wiegmann (2012), St. Titus Wessels (2012)

Rennen 2  U15 2x Mä - U15 (WK III)-Doppelzweier Mädchen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (2)
Di. 9:15 Uhr

Finale (2)
Mi. 9:20 Uhr

1 BY Gym Starnberg (618)  Anastasia Baenkler (2011), Lara-Sophie Boeltzig (2011)
2 BB SportS Potsdam (620)  Pauline Nitzsche (2011), Sophie Mewes (2011)
3 SH Mann-Schule (631)  Arina Vorobyeva (2013), Anna Vorobyeva (2011)
4 NW Heuss-Gym (626)  Anna Fischer (2012), Sophia Overthun (2011)
5 NI HumboldtS (625)  Ida Margenfeld (2012), Sophia Soraya Limprecht (2011)
6 RP Ward-Schule (627)  Dorothea Dette (2011), Tilda Kellermann (2011)
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Jugend trainiert 2025
Berlin-Grünau
MELDEERGEBNIS 

7 ST EuropaGym (630)  Emma Möbius (2011), Ronja Sachse (2011)
8 HB OS Leibnizplatz (621)  Carlotta Person (2011), Isabel Wehmann (2012)
9 BE Flatow-OS (619)  Jara Hensel (2011), Isabelle Gessert (2011)

10 HH Wichern-S (622)  Frieda Pesch (2011), Lara Stöck (2011)

Rennen 3  U18 8+ Ju - U18 (WK II)-Achter mit Steuermann/-frau Jungen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (2)
Di. 9:30 Uhr

Finale
Mi. 9:35 Uhr

1 SH Schiller-Gym (647)  Florian Cordes (2009), Claas Scheer (2009), Hennes Martensen
(2009), Tristan Bartsch (2009), Benjamin Hochstuhl (2008), Bjarne Petrick (2009), Julian

Jarr (2010), Mathis Lötzsch (2008), St. Erik Dunka (2010)
2 MV Sportgym Schwerin (640)  Eddi Flack (2009), Eicke Pleß

(2009), Hans Liberka (2008), Hugo Jacob (2009), Jordan Lenz (2009), Leo Jacob (2009),
Ole Hodea (2008), Pepe Jonuscheit (2009), St. Will Möller (2009)

3 NI Gym Carolinum (641)  Joshua Collins (2009),
Pino Dartsch (2009), Mathis Pöttker (2008), Eric Bergmann (2008), Leonard Klein (2008),
Ole Pipa (2008), Henning Pruhs (2009), Linus Feldkamp (2009), St. Lias Vogelsang (2009)

4 BB SportS Potsdam (636)  Arne Blumenau (2010), Elay Kaminski (2010), Elias
Edelmann (2007), Florian Berlin (2010), Ole Kohlhaw (2010), Maximilian Grimm (2010), Ole

Tietz (2009), Theodor Sens (2010), St. Thore Einar Klein (2010)
5 NW BesselGym (642)  Noah Enger (2010),

Malte Hill (2008), Mats Meier (2009), Jan Efken (2009), Mikel Kolthi (2010), Malte Bierhaus
(2010), Georg Gieseking (2009), Ole Hölscher (2009), St. Emma Wenige (2010)

6 RP Willigis-Gym (643)  Mats Zimmermann (2009), Georg Götz (2008), Jan
Bornemann (2008), Felix Alexy (2010), Tom Noah Ludwig (2009), Christian Könitz (2009),

Linus Constantin Bertram (2009), Johannes Haag (2010), St. Olaf Lutz (2010)
7 ST Sports. Halle (646)  Aris-Conrad Titonis (2009), Niklas Kinzel (2009), Anton

Keller (2009), Magnus Nitzsche (2009), Luca Toni Herrmann (2008), Niklas Brell (2008), Jan
Kohlbach (2008), Richard Schreiber (2008), St. Elias Anthony Lukowiak (2008)

Rennen 4  U18 4x+ Gig Mä - U18 (WK II)-Gig-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Mädchen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (3)
Di. 9:45 Uhr

Finale (2)
Mi. 9:45 Uhr

1 BW Schiller-Gym (601)  Emilia Reiber (2010), Emily Usbeck (2010),
Alea Klischke (2009), Marie Kayser (2008), St. Aurelia Hammer (2010)

2 HH Wichern-S (606)  Elsa Wilken (2008), Rahel Sabrowski (2010),
Charlotte Paulat (2008), Kaya Wölk (2008), St. Donya Noory (2011)

3 HE Rehbein-S (607)  Hannah Reelfs (2010), Nikki McMeeken (2009),
Ellen Bussian (2008), Lou Dörner (2009), St. Maximilian Röthig (2008)

4 BB SportS Potsdam (604)  Francesca Magdalena Dauck (2008), Lena Emilia Schneider
(2009), Mia Sophie Walde (2010), Lea Marie Brüggemann (2010), St. Mieke Grauer (2008)
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Jugend trainiert 2025
Berlin-Grünau
MELDEERGEBNIS 

5 HB OS Leibnizplatz (605)  Vanessa Tenerelli (2009), Nora Elena Machel (2008),
Frida Düerkop (2009), Jette Lisa Asmus (2008), St. Selma Landwehr (2010)

6 RP Ward-Schule (611)  Marie Heininger (2009), Antonia Stauder (2008),
Dina Eifinger (2009), Emilia Helisch (2008), St. Ema Mejaski (2008)

7 BE Flatow-OS (603)  Lea Lowin (2010), Natalie Wegener (2010), Mila
Kjulbassanoff (2010), Victoria Zimmermann (2010), St. Frieda Besler (2010)

8 ST Sports. Halle (614)  Lea Schatz (2009), Elise Schäfer (2010), Marleen
Philipp (2009), Leonie Schneller (2010), St. Luis Leander Werber (2011)

9 NI HumboldtS (609)  Matilda Lukosch (2010), Emma Kulak (2008), Nele
Mauritz (2008), Lea Scherenberg (2008), St. Josefine Liebeneiner (2010)

10 SH GelehrtenS (615)  Jule Oldenburg (2010), Elena Schweisthal (2008),
Marie Hinzpeter (2009), Emma Murach (2009), St. Ida Hammann (2011)

11 MV Hansa-Gym (608)  Alina Trzeczak (2008), Lara Trzeczak (2010),
Marleen Garnisch (2010), Pia Hetzschold (2010), St. Philine Plath (2012)

12 BY Taschner-Gym (602)  Ella Ritter (2009), Hanna Rabl (2009),
Sofia Vollmann (2009), Laura Gärtner (2009), St. Luna Hädrich (2010)

13 NW B.M.V.S (610)  Carolina Guerra Gonzales (2010), Caroline Köhler
(2009), Frida Weiler (2008), Franziska Henk (2010), St. Jule Breuer (2010)

Rennen 5  U18 4x+ Ju - U18 (WK II)-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Jungen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (3)
Di. 10:45 Uhr

Finale (3)
Mi. 10:45 Uhr

1 BE Flatow-OS (635)  Willi Wiedenbeck (2010), Ole Rinck (2010), Max
Wiedenbeck (2010), Fabian Zimon (2009), St. Nina Wielgosch (2010)

2 RP Willigis-Gym (643)  Georg Götz (2008), Jan Bornemann (2008), Christian
Könitz (2009), Tom Noah Ludwig (2009), St. Mats Zimmermann (2009)

3 NI Gym Carolinum (641)  Ole Pipa (2008), Linus Feldkamp (2009),
Henning Pruhs (2009), Leonard Klein (2008), St. Lias Vogelsang (2009)

4 ST Sports. Halle (646)  Jan Kohlbach (2008), Magnus Nitzsche (2009), Niklas
Brell (2008), Elias Anthony Lukowiak (2008), St. Richard Schreiber (2008)

5 HB OS Leibnizplatz (637)  Anton Gersema (2008), Johann Hangeol Klenke
(2008), Jonte Maaßen (2010), Moritz Berke (2010), St. Emil Schindler (2010)

6 SN Sportgym Dresden (645)  Quinn Röhner (2010), Heinrich Joost
(2009), Leonard Rothe (2009), Tim Krisch (2010), St. Emilie Steinert (2008)

7 MV Sportgym Schwerin (640)  Eddi Flack (2009), Hans Liberka
(2008), Hugo Jacob (2009), Leo Jacob (2009), St. Ole Hodea (2008)

8 HE Rehbein-S (639)  Vincent Bär (2010), Maxim Wagner (2009),
Luka Adam (2009), Lukas Becher (2010), St. Salome Richters (2011)

9 NW BesselGym (642)  Noah Enger (2010), Mats Meier (2009),
Mikel Kolthi (2010), Malte Hill (2008), St. Emma Wenige (2010)

10 HH Heinrich-Hertz-S (638)  Eric Meyer (2009), Farell Couvé (2009),
Emilian Fischer (2009), Jonas Kursawe (2008), St. Simon Hornig (2010)
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Jugend trainiert 2025
Berlin-Grünau
MELDEERGEBNIS 

11 BW Schiller-Gym (633)  Anton Strebel (2008), Niklas Schmidt (2008),
Phileas Hammer (2008), Dylan Schleiß (2008), St. Johannes Pfeil (2010)

12 SH Schiller-Gym (647)  Claas Scheer (2009), Bjarne Petrick (2009),
Julian Jarr (2010), Mathis Lötzsch (2008), St. Erik Dunka (2010)

13 BB SportS Potsdam (636)  Ole Kohlhaw (2010), Thore Einar Klein
(2010), Elay Kaminski (2010), Theodor Sens (2010), St. Ole Tietz (2009)

14 BY Taschner-Gym (634)  Anori Benz (2008), Kilian Egger (2010), Maxim
Shelenin (2010), Robin Klupsch (2008), St. Marlene Thurnbauer (2008)

Rennen 6  U18 8+ Mä - U18 (WK II)-Achter mit Steuermann/-frau Mädchen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Finale
Mi. 11:05 Uhr

1 RP Ward-Schule (611)  Katharina Damke (2010), Eva Hermann (2010), Ema
Mejaski (2008), Emilia Helisch (2008), Antonia Stauder (2008), Dina Eifinger (2009), Anna

Heinl (2010), Katharina Stauder (2010), St. Marie Heininger (2009)
2 HH Wichern-S (606)  Hannah Steinbach (2009), Baniya Oulghazi

(2010), Elsa Wilken (2008), Mira Kubick (2008), Rahel Sabrowski (2010), Charlotte Paulat
(2008), Kaya Wölk (2008), Liliana Welzin (2010), St. Donya Noory (2011)

3 HE Rehbein-S (607)  Livia Nemeth (2010), Hannah Reelfs (2010), Johanna Dill
(2010), Paulina Pfeil (2009), Helena Hünicke (2010), Ellen Bussian (2008), Nikki McMeeken

(2009), Lou Dörner (2009), St. Maximilian Röthig (2008)
4 NW B.M.V.S (610)  Marie Hasenberg (2008), Mila Koch (2010), Amelie

Hollweg (2010), Carolina Guerra Gonzales (2010), Caroline Köhler (2009), Franziska Henk
(2010), Jule Breuer (2010), Frida Weiler (2008), St. Finn Ermlich (2009)

5 NI HumboldtS (609)  Annabel Coors (2010), Laura Rendle (2010), Lea Kulikowski
(2010), Yara Ritterbusch (2010), Matilda Lukosch (2010), Nele Mauritz (2008), Emma Kulak

(2008), Lea Scherenberg (2008), St. Josefine Liebeneiner (2010)
6 BB SportS Potsdam (604) 

Erja Carolin Seltmann (2008), Hannah Martina Eckert (2008), Ilvie Bettina Viol (2009), Lena
Emilia Schneider (2009), Emma Hestvik (2008), Lea Marie Brüggemann (2010), Mia Sophie

Walde (2010), Mieke Grauer (2008), St. Francesca Magdalena Dauck (2008)

Rennen 7  U15 2x Ju - U15 (WK III)-Doppelzweier Jungen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (2)
Di. 11:10 Uhr

Finale (2)
Mi. 11:15 Uhr

1 BY Taschner-Gym (650)  John Twentyman (2011), Lorenz Burghardt (2011)
2 HE Rehbein-S (655)  Ole Konrad Dzieia (2011), Maximilian Alexander Koch (2011)
3 SH Schiller-Gym (663)  Tristan Elias Frühsorge (2011), Tim Ziemer (2011)
4 NW BesselGym (658)  Maximilian Kromer (2011), Carl Falch (2011)
5 BE Flatow-OS (651)  Constantin Müller (2011), Oskar Hiltmann (2011)
6 BW Max-Planck-Gym (649)  Neo Bartel (2011), Konrad Knopf (2011)
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Jugend trainiert 2025
Berlin-Grünau
MELDEERGEBNIS 

7 SL Europäische Schule (660)  Bastian Fritsch
Rodrigues (2011), Raphael Schmeer (2012)

8 BB SportS Potsdam (652)  Leander Piel (2011), Henrik Röstel (2011)
9 HB OS Leibnizplatz (653)  Jonte Vieth (2011), Finn Klar (2011)

10 MV Sportgym Schwerin (656)  Kamil Bekirov (2011), Matti Hodea (2011)
11 NI Gym Carolinum (657)  Fabian Simon (2012), Laurin Menke (2011)
12 Gym am Kaiserdom (659)  Felix Kühner (2011), Felix Rüger (2013)

Rennen 8  U15 4x+ Gig Mä - U15 (WK III)-Gig-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Mädchen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (3)
Di. 11:25 Uhr

Finale (2)
Mi. 11:30 Uhr

1 NW Heuss-Gym (626)  Alice Schipke (2011), Johanna Link (2011),
Hannah Schneider (2011), Sophie Lueg (2012), St. Joel Klahre (2011)

2 BW Schiller-Gym (617)  Cora Wenig (2012), Jula Calovini (2012),
Johanna Reiber (2012), Sophie Watzka (2011), St. Johanna Stadtfeld (2011)

3 NI HumboldtS (625)  Lea Eleni Priese (2012), Ella Mathea Eickelmann (2013), Sophia
Soraya Limprecht (2011), Carlotta Neubauer (2012), St. Nike Eleni Berger (2012)

4 SH Mann-Schule (631)  Smilla Dyllus (2012), Nike Silies (2011),
Charlotte Gross (2013), Ida Asuraci (2013), St. Ben Liebmann (2012)

5 SL Europäische Schule (628)  Emilia van Dusen (2012), Lina Ziegel
(2012), Nele Milius (2012), Semiya Mert (2012), St. Miriam Lienkamp (2013)

6 HH Wichern-S (622)  Neele Kanwischer (2011), Carolina Schmidt (2011),
Frieda Pesch (2011), Lara Stöck (2011), St. Luca Wiedenmann (2011)

7 BY Gym Starnberg (618)  Zita Stuchtey (2012), Ida Christner (2011),
Emilia Walter (2012), Jordis Echternach (2012), St. Julia Dürr (2012)

8 RP Ward-Schule (627)  Greta Stauder (2013), Karla Siegismund (2011), Alma
Breinbauer (2013), Marlene Kinzelbach (2012), St. Leni Linkenbach (2013)

9 HE Leibnizschule (623)  An Hoang Khanh
Vu (2011), Carla Theresa Späth (2011), Hanna Kannemacher (2011), Malaika Josephine

Krauss (2012), St. Jakob Julius Kannemacher (2013)
10 HB OS Leibnizplatz (621)  Allison Arndt (2013), Hilde Schick

(2013), Liesotte Arzet (2013), Mia Berke (2013), St. Lina Lang (2011)
11 BB SportS Potsdam (620)  Kristina Jungnickel (2012), Merle Pirscher (2012),

Pauline Nitzsche (2011), Sophie Mewes (2011), St. Helena Schlüter (2011)
12 ST EuropaGym (630)  Ronja Sachse (2011), Emma Möbius (2011),

Clara Rudnick (2012), Nele Weiske (2012), St. Lina Lou Jane Müller (2011)
13 MV Sportgym Schwerin (624)  Brida Möller (2012), Elisabeth Krüger (2011),

Fiona Motullo (2011), Ylvi Hochleutner (2011), St. Paula Schöpp (2011)
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Jugend trainiert 2025
Berlin-Grünau
MELDEERGEBNIS 

Rennen 9  U18 4x+ Gig Ju - U18 (WK II)-Gig-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Jungen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (3)
Di. 12:55 Uhr

Finale (3)
Mi. 13:30 Uhr

1 NI Gym Carolinum (641)  Joshua Collins (2009), Pino Dartsch (2009),
Mathis Pöttker (2008), Eric Bergmann (2008), St. Lias Vogelsang (2009)

2 HH Heinrich-Hertz-S (638)  Eric Meyer (2009), Farell Couvé (2009),
Emilian Fischer (2009), Jonas Kursawe (2008), St. Simon Hornig (2010)

3 SN Sportgym Dresden (645)  Tim Krisch (2010), Leonard Rothe (2009),
Heinrich Joost (2009), Bruno Büttner (2008), St. Emilie Steinert (2008)

4 HB OS Leibnizplatz (637)  Aaron Bjarne von Ostrowski (2008), Johannes Deiß
(2010), Luka Kischkat (2008), Moritz Berke (2010), St. Emil Schindler (2010)

5 BY Taschner-Gym (634)  Anori Benz (2008), Emil Wimmer (2009),
Lennard Arndt (2010), Robin Klupsch (2008), St. Lena Kellerer (2011)

6 BB SportS Potsdam (636)  Arne Blumenau (2010), Elias Edelmann
(2007), Maximilian Grimm (2010), Florian Berlin (2010), St. Ole Tietz (2009)

7 MV Sportgym Schwerin (640)  Eicke Pleß (2009), Jordan Lenz
(2009), Pepe Jonuscheit (2009), Will Möller (2009), St. Eddi Flack (2009)

8 RP Willigis-Gym (643)  Jan Bornemann (2008), Tom Noah Ludwig
(2009), Olaf Lutz (2010), Felix Alexy (2010), St. Mats Zimmermann (2009)

9 HE Rehbein-S (639)  Vincent Bär (2010), Maxim Wagner (2009),
Luka Adam (2009), Lukas Becher (2010), St. Salome Richters (2011)

10 SH Schiller-Gym (647)  Hennes Martensen (2009), Tristan Bartsch (2009),
Florian Cordes (2009), Benjamin Hochstuhl (2008), St. Erik Dunka (2010)

11 BW Schiller-Gym (633)  Fabian Böker (2010), Jarno Schmelz (2010),
Jesko Zahn (2010), Florin Zähringer (2010), St. Johannes Pfeil (2010)

12 NW BesselGym (642)  Malte Bierhaus (2010), Jan Efken (2009),
Georg Gieseking (2009), Ole Hölscher (2009), St. Emma Wenige (2010)

13 ST Sports. Halle (646)  Niklas Kinzel (2009), Anton Keller (2009), Luca Toni
Herrmann (2008), Aris-Conrad Titonis (2009), St. Elias Anthony Lukowiak (2008)

14 BE Flatow-OS (635)  Willi Wiedenbeck (2010), Ole Rinck (2010),
Max Wiedenbeck (2010), Finn Rühl (2010), St. Ole Franz (2013)

Rennen 10  U18 4x+ Mä - U18 (WK II)-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Mädchen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (3)
Di. 13:15 Uhr

Finale (2)
Mi. 13:50 Uhr

1 ST Sports. Halle (614)  Lea Schatz (2009), Mena-Pia Maier (2010), Johanna
Busch (2010), Leonie Schneller (2010), St. Luis Leander Werber (2011)

2 BY Taschner-Gym (602)  Hanna Rabl (2009), Laura Gärtner (2009),
Paula Egger (2009), Sofia Vollmann (2009), St. Leah Giessen (2009)

3 HB OS Leibnizplatz (605)  Frida Düerkop (2009), Luise Enni Laemmerhold
(2009), Alma Frentzel (2010), Jette Lisa Asmus (2008), St. Selma Landwehr (2010)
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Jugend trainiert 2025
Berlin-Grünau
MELDEERGEBNIS 

4 BW Schiller-Gym (601)  Aurelia Hammer (2010), Lea Endreß (2008),
Marie Kayser (2008), Lina Spahr (2008), St. Alea Klischke (2009)

5 HH Wichern-S (606)  Elsa Wilken (2008), Rahel Sabrowski (2010),
Charlotte Paulat (2008), Kaya Wölk (2008), St. Donya Noory (2011)

6 MV Hansa-Gym (608)  Alina Trzeczak (2008), Lara Trzeczak (2010),
Marleen Garnisch (2010), Pia Hetzschold (2010), St. Philine Plath (2012)

7 SH GelehrtenS (615)  Jule Oldenburg (2010), Elena Schweisthal (2008),
Marie Hinzpeter (2009), Emma Murach (2009), St. Ida Hammann (2011)

8 HE Rehbein-S (607)  Hannah Reelfs (2010), Nikki McMeeken (2009),
Ellen Bussian (2008), Lou Dörner (2009), St. Maximilian Röthig (2008)

9 BE Flatow-OS (603)  Katelyn Schulz (2009), Victoria Zimmermann (2010),
Mila Kjulbassanoff (2010), Frieda Besler (2010), St. Nina Wielgosch (2010)

10 BB SportS Potsdam (604)  Erja Carolin Seltmann (2008), Hannah Martina Eckert
(2008), Ilvie Bettina Viol (2009), Mieke Grauer (2008), St. Mia Sophie Walde (2010)

11 NI HumboldtS (609)  Annabel Coors (2010), Laura Rendle (2010), Yara
Ritterbusch (2010), Lea Kulikowski (2010), St. Josefine Liebeneiner (2010)

12 NW B.M.V.S (610)  Carolina Guerra Gonzales (2010), Caroline Köhler
(2009), Frida Weiler (2008), Franziska Henk (2010), St. Jule Breuer (2010)

13 RP Ward-Schule (611)  Katharina Stauder (2010), Eva Hermann (2010),
Marie Heininger (2009), Antonia Stauder (2008), St. Ema Mejaski (2008)

Rennen 11  U15 4x+ Gig Ju - U15 (WK III)-Gig-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Jungen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (2)
Di. 13:35 Uhr

Finale (2)
Mi. 14:10 Uhr

1 BB SportS Potsdam (652)  Karl Hartleib (2011), Leander Heinecke (2011),
Leland Schirrmeier (2012), Roman Kozak (2011), St. Leon Schlegel (2012)

2 SH Schiller-Gym (663)  Juri Sido (2012), Johannes Höcker (2012), Jakob
Jannes Höcker (2013), Tomme Scheer (2011), St. Tim Ziemer (2011)

3 BY Taschner-Gym (650)  Arvid Böttger (2012), Jakob Ritter
(2012), Liam Simon (2012), Paul Ritter (2012), St. Lucie Diller (2011)

4 ST Paul-Gerhardt-Gym (662)  Georg Quaß (2013), Hannes Paul Wiechmann
(2012), Leo Renner (2011), Maximilian Kwiatkowski (2013), St. Niclas Adler (2012)

5 HE Rehbein-S (655)  Vincent Simon Eckardt (2013), Simon Firnges (2013),
Filip Krcmar (2011), Henri Johannes Dörner (2012), St. Damian Braun (2013)

6 NI Gym Carolinum (657)  Jan Dietrich (2012), Henri Jesdinzki-Wilker (2011),
Noah Dubbelmann (2011), Johann Dittmann (2012), St. Lenn Vogelsang (2011)

7 MV Sportgym Schwerin (656)  Ben Leipold (2024), Junes Tell (2013),
Henry Schmidt (2012), Fynn Raben (2011), St. Lion Große (2011)

8 NW BesselGym (658)  Andreas Paul Krumtung (2011), Carl Falch (2011),
Maximilian Kromer (2011), Moritz Wagner (2011), St. Lasse Schmietendorf (2011)

9 HH Heinrich-Hertz-S (654)  Miro Sosna (2012), Bo Trost (2012), Robert
Kratzenberg (2012), Knuth Kreuder (2012), St. Johan Oskar Müller (2013)
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10 BW Max-Planck-Gym (649)  Konrad Knopf (2011), Joel Popowicz
(2011), Erik Fick (2011), Neo Bartel (2011), St. Annalena Gruber (2012)

11 Gym am Kaiserdom (659)  Samuel Abendroth (2013), Gabriel Kotulla (2012),
Adrian Diekgerdes (2013), Julius Reiland (2013), St. Runa Seibert (2011)

12 HB OS Leibnizplatz (653)  Linus Pasdzior (2013), Lino Burwitz (2013),
Oliver Fröhlich (2011), Anton Wiegmann (2012), St. Titus Wessels (2012)

Rennen 12  U15 4x+ Mä - U15 (WK III)-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Mädchen   1000 m
Jugend trainiert 2025

Vorlauf (3)
Di. 13:55 Uhr

Finale (3)
Mi. 14:30 Uhr

1 BB SportS Potsdam (620)  Eleonora Maaß (2012), Kristina Jungnickel (2012),
Merle Pirscher (2012), Annelie Otterstein (2012), St. Helena Schlüter (2011)

2 RP Ward-Schule (627)  Greta Stauder (2013), Tilda Kellermann (2011),
Karla Siegismund (2011), Alma Breinbauer (2013), St. Dorothea Dette (2011)

3 NI HumboldtS (625)  Vera Budde (2012), Ida Margenfeld (2012), Carlotta
Neubauer (2012), Nike Eleni Berger (2012), St. Lea Eleni Priese (2012)

4 SH Mann-Schule (631)  Anna Vorobyeva (2011), Arina Vorobyeva
(2013), Nike Silies (2011), Charlotte Gross (2013), St. Ben Liebmann (2012)

5 HE Leibnizschule (623)  An Hoang Khanh
Vu (2011), Carla Theresa Späth (2011), Hanna Kannemacher (2011), Malaika Josephine

Krauss (2012), St. Jakob Julius Kannemacher (2013)
6 BY Gym Starnberg (618)  Zita Stuchtey (2012), Ida Christner (2011),

Emilia Walter (2012), Jordis Echternach (2012), St. Julia Dürr (2012)
7 BE Flatow-OS (619)  Jara Hensel (2011), Miriam Löhnwitz (2013),

Isabelle Gessert (2011), Mira Wittenbecher (2013), St. Mira Beischer (2013)
8 ST EuropaGym (630)  Clara Rudnick (2012), Nele Weiske (2012), Isabell

Knecht (2012), Neele Mara Zober (2012), St. Lina Lou Jane Müller (2011)
9 HH Wichern-S (622)  Pauline Heldt (2011), Emma Ansorge (2011), Neele

Kanwischer (2011), Carolina Schmidt (2011), St. Luca Wiedenmann (2011)
10 MV Sportgym Schwerin (624)  Brida Möller (2012), Elisabeth Krüger (2011),

Fiona Motullo (2011), Ylvi Hochleutner (2011), St. Paula Schöpp (2011)
11 NW Heuss-Gym (626)  Alice Schipke (2011), Johanna Link (2011),

Hannah Schneider (2011), Sophie Lueg (2012), St. Joel Klahre (2011)
12 SL Europäische Schule (628)  Lina Ziegel (2012), Semiya Mert (2012),

Emilia van Dusen (2012), Elina Gust (2013), St. Nele Milius (2012)
13 HB OS Leibnizplatz (621)  Allison Arndt (2013), Carlotta Person

(2011), Mia Berke (2013), Isabel Wehmann (2012), St. Lina Lang (2011)
14 BW Schiller-Gym (617)  Annika Meszaros (2011), Leonie Kayser (2011),

Johanna Stadtfeld (2011), Sophie Watzka (2011), St. Cora Wenig (2012)
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Rennen ACJ  AK 15-18 8+ Ju - Altersklasse 15 - 18 Jahre-Achter mit Steuermann/-frau Jungen   1000 m
Schüler:innen-Achter-Cup 2025

Vorlauf (2)
Di. 14:25 Uhr

Finale
Mi. 15:00 Uhr

1 BB SportS Potsdam   Jonas Holst (2008), Ole Tietz (2009),
Mads Schmied (2007), Ben Stanelle (2007), Luis Grün (2008), Tillmann Schneider (2007),

Tim Ole Nöh (2007), Maximilian Zeinecker (2007), St. Roman Kozak (2011)
2 NI HumboldtS   Jonathan Budde (2010), Michel Coors (2010), Fabian

Neubauer (2010), Hans-Niclas Schüler (2010), Malte Brackhahn (2009), Yaroslav Zakharov
(2008), Enno Becher (2007), Peer Luis Czorny (2007), St. Maximilian Liebeneiner (2010)

3 NI BismarckS Hannover   Lovis Grotelüschen (2009), Jacob Ziencz
(2007), Lennart Derenthal (2009), Paul Sägebarth (2008), Hugo Neumann (2008), Jonah
Duszat (2008), Clemens Denger (2009), Justus Ziencz (2010), St. Henrik Großkopf (2009)

4 NI RatsGym   Theo Middendauf (2010), Leopold Aubei (2010),
Michael Selinger (2010), Gabriel Kaiser (2010), Marius Peters (2007), Marvin Heise (2007),

Ben Timpe (2007), Jakob Große Beilage (2008), St. Leona Bohr (2011)
5 NI Gym Carolinum   Joshua Collins (2009), Pino Bartsch (2009), Eric

Bergmann (2008), Leonard Klein (2008), Ole Pipa (2008), Mathis Pöttker (2008), Henning
Pruhs (2009), Linus Feldkamp (2009), St. Lias Vogelsang (2009)

6 MV Sportgym Schwerin   Birk Lübbert (2007), Max
Baumann (2010), Cedric Simonn (2010), Pepe Jonuscheit (2009), Jordan Lenz (2009), Ole

Hodea (2008), Hugo Jacob (2009), Leo Jacob (2009), St. Eddi Flack (2009)
7 HE FriedrichsGym   Simon Zucht (2010), Henry Braun (2009), Maximilian

Seibt (2008), Konstantin Pfläging (2009), Lennart Mey (2010), Niklas Küllmer (2008), Moritz
Enters (2010), Carl Müther (2008), St. Henning Schleucher (2010)

Rennen ACM  AK 15-18 8+ Mä - Altersklasse 15 - 18 Jahre-Achter mit Steuermann/-frau Mädchen   1000 m
Schüler:innen-Achter-Cup 2025

Vorlauf (2)
Di. 8:30 Uhr

Finale
Mi. 8:30 Uhr

1 NW BesselGym   Franca Lübbing (2007), Gabriele Erencaite (2010),
Leni Rösener (2010), Amelie Brink (2010), Leonie Henß (2010), Emilia Zieba (2008), Jette

Schreiber (2008), Lenie Zimmermann (2008), St. Felina Humke (2010)
2 NI Gym Carolinum   Johanna Niemann (2008), Alida Niehaus (2010), Emma

Pöttker (2010), Alina Mory (2010), Johanna Klein (2010), Emily Mahnke (2010), Elisabeth
Gruschenko (2010), Carolin Hoffmann (2009), St. Ann-Kathrin Brinken (2008)

3 HE FriedrichsGym   Nora Weber (2010), Charlotte Hampel
(2010), Mila Oeste (2010), Lena Maxara (2010), Bella Westphal (2007), Nele Kuhn (2009),

Lotta Werner (2008), Elisabeth Rohde (2010), St. Constantin Schmidt (2009)
4 NI RatsGym   Luisa Meister (2010),

Jonna Hekman (2010), Finja Becker (2009), Zoe Steven (2009), Charlotte Gruber (2007),
Anna Pfennig (2007), Lena Twent (2007), Jana Halbfas (2007), St. Anna Danner (2007)
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Jugend trainiert 2025
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5 HH Wichern-S   Hannah Steinbach (2009), Baniya Oulghazi (2010),
Elsa Wilken (2008), Mira Kubick (2008), Rahel Sabrowski (2010), Charlotte Paulat (2008),

Kaya Wölk (2008), Liliana Welzin (2010), St. Donya Noory (2011)
6 NI Gym Schiller   Johanna Genth (2010), Anna Genth (2008), Mathilda Schenck

(2010), Mia Bodensiek (2008), Merle Wachter (2008), Lotta Oltmanns (2007), Anna Wagner
(2010), Valentina Wagner (2008), St. Nicolai Gablenz (2007)

7 NI HumboldtS   Annabel Coors (2010), Yara Ritterbusch (2010), Lea
Kulikowski (2010), Matilda Lukosch (2010), Nele Mauritz (2008), Emma Kulak (2008), Lea

Scherenberg (2008), Merle Schleef (2007), St. Birte Marie Klar (2007)
8 BB SportS Potsdam   Ilvie Bettina Viol (2009), Hannah Martina Eckert (2008), Erja Carolin

Seltmann (2008), Mieke Grauer (2008), Hermine Lotte Hagemann (2007), Loriann Heinze
(2007), Lena Emilia Schneider (2009), Emma Hestvik (2008), St. Mia Sophie Walde (2010)

Rennen SRC1  U15 4x+ Mä - U15-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Mädchen   500 m
Schüler*innen-Ruder-Cup 2025

Hauptrennen
Mi. 10:10 Uhr

1 NI BismarckS Hannover   Anna Derenthal (2012), Catharina
Sommer (2011), Hannah Metzger (2011), Leni Kluwe (2012), N.N.

2 HH Wilhelm-Gym   Annika de Vries (2012), Aila Wiehler (2012),
Sophia Pagel (2011), Antonia Saamer (2011), St. Nika Kugler (2012)

3 BY Taschner-Gym   Lena Kellerer (2011), Luna Hädrich (2010),
Leah Giessen (2009), Lucie Diller (2011), St. Paul Ritter (2012)

4 NI RatsGym   Julie Hoybye (2012), Lieke Hekman (2013), Hanna
Deja (2012), Jana Klompmaker (2012), St. Lena Twent (2007)

Rennen SRC2  U15 4x+ Gig Mä - U15-Gig-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Mädchen   500 m
Schüler*innen-Ruder-Cup 2025

Hauptrennen
Mi. 12:10 Uhr

1 RP Ward-Schule   Helena Hermann (2013), Klara Faupl (2011),
Lisa-Marie Heller (2011), Anna Scholz (2011), St. Leonie Grass (2011)

2 NI BismarckS Hannover   Anna Derenthal (2012), Catharina
Sommer (2011), Hannah Metzger (2011), Leni Kluwe (2012), N.N.

3 BY Taschner-Gym   Lena Kellerer (2011), Luna Hädrich (2010),
Leah Giessen (2009), Lucie Diller (2011), St. Paul Ritter (2012)

4 Wilhelm-Staehle-Schule   Luisa Bartels (2012), Jule Eggengoor (2013),
Charlotte Belt (2012), Lara Berens (2012), St. Rieke Epmann (2013)

5 HH Wilhelm-Gym   Marie Lübcke (2012), Mieke Musolf (2012),
Carlotta Weber (2012), Alba Werum (2012), St. Ellie Weber (2012)

6 NI RatsGym   Julie Hoybye (2012), Lieke Hekman (2013), Leni
Hinkerohe (2012), Jana Klompmaker (2012), St. Lena Twent (2007)
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Rennen SRC3  U15 4x+ Ju - U15-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Jungen   500 m
Schüler*innen-Ruder-Cup 2025

Hauptrennen
Mi. 12:00 Uhr

1 NI HumboldtS   Lennart Baasner (2011), Noah Scherenberg (2011),
Anton Kremer (2012), Jonas Scherenberg (2012), St. Sjard Schulz (2012)

2 NI BismarckS Hannover   Paul Duszat (2011), Manuel Triebs
(2011), Tobias Kasting (2011), Christoph Rast (2011), N.N.

Rennen SRC4  U15 4x+ Gig Ju - U15-Gig-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Jungen   500 m
Schüler*innen-Ruder-Cup 2025

Hauptrennen
Mi. 10:00 Uhr

1 NI RatsGym (Boot 2)  Kenji Wirkner (2013), Tjard Aulfes (2013),
Anton Schillak (2013), Tom Staperfeld (2013), St. Bjarne Meisel (2009)

2 NI RatsGym (Boot 1)  Junes Darwich (2012), Titus Blanke (2012),
Henri Tornne (2012), Tom Koch (2012), St. Charlotte Gruber (2007)

3 NI BismarckS Hannover (Boot 1)  Paul Duszat (2011), Manuel
Triebs (2011), Tobias Kasting (2011), Christoph Rast (2011), N.N.

4 NI HumboldtS   Lennart Baasner (2011), Noah Scherenberg (2011),
Anton Kremer (2012), Jonas Scherenberg (2012), St. Sjard Schulz (2012)

5 HH Wilhelm-Gym   Arian Shirazi (2012), Alexander Jäger (2012),
Jonathan Venus (2012), Alexander Huck (2012), St. Linus Kallweit (2012)

6 NI BismarckS Hannover (Boot 2)  Alexander Moskalyov (2011),
Anton Korff (2011), Georg Wittig (2011), Jakob Steck (2011), N.N.

Rennen SRC5  U19 4x+ Mä - U19-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Mädchen   500 m
Schüler*innen-Ruder-Cup 2025

Vorlauf (2)
Di. 14:10 Uhr

Finale
Mi. 14:45 Uhr

1 SH Schiller-Gym   Nele Schrage (2009), Maila Waldner (2008),
Jara Siegel (2009), Greta Wollmer (2009), St. Mayra Adomeit (2012)

2 NI RatsGym (Boot 2)  Charlotte Gruber (2007), Anna Pfennig (2007),
Lena Twent (2007), Jana Halbfas (2007), St. Timur Fejgin (2008)

3 NI BismarckS Hannover   Sina Kluwe (2009), Line Pfeiffer (2007),
Hailee-Mae Hallwas (2009), Paula Denger (2007), St. Luuk Becker (2010)

4 NI RatsGym (Boot 1)  Jonna Hekman (2010), Finja Becker (2009),
Zoe Steven (2009), Luisa Meister (2010), St. Anna Danner (2007)

5 HE FriedrichsGym   Lena Maxara (2010), Nele Kuhn (2009),
Lotta Werner (2008), Elisabeth Rohde (2010), St. Mila Oeste (2010)

6 NI Gym Carolinum   Elisabeth Glushchenko (2010), Alida Niehaus (2010),
Johanna Klein (2010), Emily Mahnke (2010), St. Mila Weckenbrock (2010)
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7 BE Poelchau-S   Laetizia Maria Rosi Beck (2008), Leonie Emma Haase (2008),
Vera Schwagrzinna (2009), Liselotte Schlitter (2009), St. Johanna Ohnesorge (2008)

Rennen SRC6  U19 4x+ Gig Mä - U19-Gig-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Mädchen   500 m
Schüler*innen-Ruder-Cup 2025

Vorlauf (2)
Di. 11:45 Uhr

Finale
Mi. 12:20 Uhr

1 BE Freiherr-v.-Stein-Gym   Emina Dolikjanin (2010), Lenna Effner
(2008), Lena Raasch (2010), Fiona Zurek (2010), St. Annika Preuß (2010)

2 HE FriedrichsGym   Lena Maxara (2010), Nele Kuhn (2009),
Lotta Werner (2008), Elisabeth Rohde (2010), St. Mila Oeste (2010)

3 NI BismarckS Hannover   Sina Kluwe (2009), Line Pfeiffer (2007),
Hailee-Mae Hallwas (2009), Paula Denger (2007), St. Luuk Becker (2010)

4 Schadow-Gym   Valeria Marino (2007), Jana Vöpel (2008), Ella
Karakaya (2007), Lina Schubert (2009), St. Michail Meyer (2008)

5 C-F-v-Siemens-Gymnasium   Charlotte Leonhardi (2008), Asya Diner
(2009), Rana Öztürk (2010), Thea Böttcher (2010), St. Emily Bleeck (2010)

6 NI Albert-Schweitzer-S   Zoé Gohlke (2010), Sophie Weber (2009),
Anna Darko (2010), Tessa Reichard (2010), St. Luisa Arnold (2010)

7 SH Schiller-Gym   Nele Schrage (2009), Maila Waldner (2008),
Jara Siegel (2009), Greta Wollmer (2009), St. Mayra Adomeit (2012)

8 NI RatsGym (Boot 2)  Charlotte Gruber (2007), Anna Pfennig (2007),
Lena Twent (2007), Jana Halbfas (2007), St. Timur Fejgin (2008)

9 HH Wilhelm-Gym   Yara Braune (2008), Anna-Charlotte Alexandra Kathari Rehders
(2009), Anita Gerlach (2009), Lauri Cornehl (2009), St. Svea Schubert (2009)

10 NI RatsGym (Boot 1)  Jonna Hekman (2010), Finja Becker (2009),
Zoe Steven (2009), Luisa Meister (2010), St. Anna Danner (2007)

11 NW BesselGym   Lenie Zimmermann (2008), Jette Schreiber (2008),
Leonie Henß (2010), Amelie Brink (2010), St. Franca Lübbing (2007)

Rennen SRC7  U19 4x+ Ju - U19-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Jungen   500 m
Schüler*innen-Ruder-Cup 2025

Vorlauf (2)
Di. 8:45 Uhr

Finale
Mi. 8:45 Uhr

1 BE Poelchau-S   Julius Brickwede (2008), Ludwig Canty (2008), Arne
Steinacker (2009), Janne Froese (2009), St. Johanna Ohnesorge (2008)

2 NI BismarckS Hannover (Boot 2)  Antonio Ureta (2009), Valentin Bünemann
(2010), Ben Schiebler (2007), Paul Sägebarth (2008), St. Lovis Grotelüschen (2009)

3 NI HumboldtS   Fabian Neubauer (2010), Hans-Niclas Schüler (2010),
Maximilian Liebeneiner (2010), Michel Coors (2010), St. Jonathan Budde (2010)

4 NI RatsGym (Boot 2)  Marius Peters (2007), Marvin Heise (2007), Ben
Timpe (2007), Jakob Große Beilage (2008), St. Teelke Schubandt (2006)
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5 Schadow-Gym   Tim Brauer (2008), Quentin Höner (2008), Melwin
Rose (2007), Michail Meyer (2008), St. Valeria Marino (2007)

6 Gym am Kaiserdom   Joshua Rieber (2008), Felix Lorch (2009), Iwo
Müller (2009), Jonathan Habermehl (2010), St. Hannah Drekgerder (2009)

7 NI BismarckS Hannover (Boot 1)  Clemens Denger (2009), Jacob Ziencz
(2007), Justus Ziencz (2010), Henrik Großkopf (2009), St. Jonah Duszat (2008)

8 NI RatsGym (Boot 1)  Leopold Gruber (2010), Theo Middendauf (2010),
Michael Selinger (2010), Gabriel Kaiser (2010), St. Leona Bohr (2011)

9 HE FriedrichsGym   Lennart Mey (2010), Konstantin Pfläging (2009),
Moritz Enters (2010), Carl Müther (2008), St. Henning Schleucher (2010)

10 NI Gym Schiller   Mihai Ogrezeanu-Ghica (2011), Kilian Weinandt (2010),
Johann Behrendt (2010), Nicolai Gablenz (2007), St. Mathilda Schenck (2010)

11 HH Claudius-Gym   Oskar Müller (2008), Leo Spencer Matthies (2010),
Ivalyo Mechev (2009), Julius Fischer (2010), St. Sara Ansarai-Pour (2010)

Rennen SRC8  U19 4x+ Gig Ju - U19-Gig-Doppelvierer mit Steuermann/-frau Jungen   500 m
Schüler*innen-Ruder-Cup 2025

Vorlauf (2)
Di. 10:30 Uhr

Finale
Mi. 10:20 Uhr

1 NI RatsGym (Boot 2)  Marius Peters (2007), Marvin Heise (2007), Ben
Timpe (2007), Jakob Große Beilage (2008), St. Teelke Schubandt (2006)

2 Schadow-Gym   Alexander Mensch (2008), Alexander Apfeld (2008),
Constantin Mensch (2008), Jonathan Blume (2008), St. Jana Vöpel (2008)

3 HE FriedrichsGym   Maximilian Seibt (2008), Konstantin Pfläging (2009),
Moritz Enters (2010), Carl Müther (2008), St. Henning Schleucher (2010)

4 NI HumboldtS   Enno Becher (2007), Yaroslav Zakharov (2008), Peer Luis
Czorny (2007), Malte Brackhahn (2009), St. Maximilian Liebeneiner (2010)

5 NI Albert-Schweitzer-S   Lukas Normann (2008), Arne Germer (2007),
Lennart Schneider (2009), Louis Riemer (2010), St. Luisa Arnold (2010)

6 NI RatsGym (Boot 1)  Jaron Erfurt (2008), Tympofii Tulchevskyi (2010),
Michael Selinger (2010), Gabriel Kaiser (2010), St. Leona Bohr (2011)

7 Gym am Kaiserdom   Joshua Rieber (2008), Felix Lorch (2009), Iwo
Müller (2009), Jonathan Habermehl (2010), St. Hannah Drekgerder (2009)

8 NI BismarckS Hannover   Lovis Grotelüschen (2009), Hugo Neumann (2008),
Lennart Derenthal (2009), Jonah Duszat (2008), St. Paul Sägebarth (2008)
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